
Houghton (1-3-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Buffalo St. (1-1-1, 0-0-0)
09/09/2022 at Fredonia (University Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 09/09/2022
Attendance: 40
Stadium: University Stadium
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Houghton 1 0 1
Buffalo St. 0 0 0

Houghton 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Carpenter, Sam 0 0 0 0 90
2 Ewing, Jonah 0 0 0 0 90
3 Dominic, Iann 0 0 0 0 90
8 Bailey, Caleb 0 0 0 0 90
9 Loomis, Andy 1 0 0 0 90
10 Thyssen, Kyle 0 0 0 0 90
13 Schrock, Logan 0 0 0 0 90
14 Miller, Isaiah 0 0 0 0 74
15 Palacios, Oscar 0 0 0 0 90
17 Kalivoda, Alex 1 1 1 0 90
19 Connolly, Matthew 0 0 0 0 74

Substitutes
6 Fish, Aidan 0 0 0 0 16
24 Grabowski, Michael 0 0 0 0 16

Totals 2 1 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Carpenter, Sam 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Buffalo St. 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Shoemaker, Max 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Kowa, Yousif 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Dharamarj, Agastya 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 7 Belarj, Jamal 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Wozniak, David 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 14 Omar, Hosa 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 15 Quinn, Riley 1 1 0 0 90
FWD 17 Prieto, Manu 1 1 0 0 90
MID 22 Saif, Adam 2 1 0 0 90
FWD 24 Colella, Frank 0 0 0 0 90
MID 29 Mohamed, Ali 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
Totals 4 3 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Shoemaker, Max 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Houghton 2 0 2
Buffalo St. 1 3 4

Saves By Period
Houghton 1 2 3
Buffalo St. 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Houghton 2 1 3
Buffalo St. 4 2 6

Fouls By Period
Houghton 0 1 1
Buffalo St. 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
39:41 HOU Alex Kalivoda GOAL by HOU Kalivoda, Alex.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 BUF Shoemaker, Max at goalie for Buffalo St.
00:00 HOU Carpenter, Sam at goalie for Houghton
04:29 BUF Corner kick [04:29].
11:01 BUF Corner kick [11:01].
13:05 HOU Corner kick [13:05].
13:32 HOU Corner kick [13:32].
14:53 BUF Shot by BUF Prieto, Manu, bottom left, saved by Carpenter, Sam.
21:10 HOU Shot by HOU Loomis, Andy, out left.
24:50 BUF Corner kick [24:50].
36:26 BUF Corner kick [36:26].
39:41 HOU GOAL by HOU Kalivoda, Alex.

Houghton 1, Buffalo St. 0
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 HOU

FOR HOU: , #00 Carpenter, Sam, #2 Ewing, Jonah, #3 Dominic, Iann, #8 Bailey, Caleb, #9 Loomis, Andy, #10
Thyssen, Kyle, #13 Schrock, Logan, #14 Miller, Isaiah, #15 Palacios, Oscar, #17 Kalivoda, Alex, #19 Connolly,
Matthew.

45:00 BUF
FOR BUF: , #1 Shoemaker, Max, #3 Kowa, Yousif, #6 Dharamarj, Agastya, #7 Belarj, Jamal, #8 Wozniak, David, #14
Omar, Hosa, #15 Quinn, Riley, #17 Prieto, Manu, #22 Saif, Adam, #24 Colella, Frank, #29 Mohamed, Ali.

52:04 BUF Shot by BUF Quinn, Riley, bottom center, saved by Carpenter, Sam.
64:11 HOU Corner kick [64:11].
64:51 BUF Corner kick [64:51].
65:17 BUF Corner kick [65:17].
70:53 BUF Shot by BUF Saif, Adam, out top right.
73:13 HOU HOU substitution: Grabowski, Michael for Miller, Isaiah.
73:13 HOU HOU substitution: Fish, Aidan for Connolly, Matthew.
-- HOU Foul on Miller, Isaiah
78:28 BUF BUF Adam Saif PENALTY KICK MISS, saved by Carpenter, Sam.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


